
5422D and 5423D Lock Boxes
Security on the Go™

Master Lock provides a convenient way to always have a spare key 

or access card securely stored where you need it. These reliable 

push button, set-your-own combination lock boxes use a familiar 

a lpha/numeric keypad format and can be easi ly  attached to a 

doorknob, or something permanent nearby, giving users the freedom 

of always knowing where their keys are and controlling access to 

them. Stock the brand consumer’s trust for all their security needs. 

Convenient. Secure. Reliable.



 

Large Internal Cavity
provides secure storage for  
multiple keys or access cards

Removable Key Hook
prevents keys from 
jamming in door hinge

Ideal Access Control For:  
Primary Home, Real Estate Sales, Vacation Property, Commercial Property, Job Sites, Storage Sheds and Recreational Vehicles.

Special Features:

Durable  
Weather Cover  
prevents freezing  
and jamming

Solid Body 
helps withstand hammering 
and sawing attacks

Vinyl Coated Shackle 
and Molded Bumper  
prevents scratches to  
your door

5423D  
Wall Mount Lock Box 

5422D  
Portable Lock Box 

Push Button  
Locking Mechanism  
in familiar alpha/numeric  
keypad format
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5422D
SafeSpace®  

Portable Push  
Button Lock Box

18826-8 1 2.06 
(0.93)

7.19 
(18.26)

 5.25 
(13.33)

2.22 
(5.63)

0.05 
(1415.84) 4 18826-5 9.4 

(4.36)
10.19 

(25.88)
6.31 

(16.02) 
10.63 

(27.00)
0.40 

(11327)

5423D
SafeSpace®  

Wall Mount Push 
Button Lock Box

18834-3 1 1.93 
(0.87)

7.19 
(18.26)

 5.25 
(13.33)

2.22 
(5.63)

0.05  
(1415.84) 4 18834-0 8.8 

(3.99)
10.19 

(25.88)
6.31 

(16.02) 
10.63 

(27.00)
0.40 

(11327)

LOCK BOXES INDIVIDUAL PACK MASTER CARTON

Large Buttons  
for ease of use, even in  
low light conditions
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