

## 5422D and 5423D Lock Boxes Security on the Go™

Master Lock provides a convenient way to always have a spare key or access card securely stored where you need it. These reliable **push button**, set-your-own combination lock boxes use a familiar alpha/numeric keypad format and can be easily attached to a doorknob, or something permanent nearby, giving users the freedom of always knowing where their keys are and controlling access to them. Stock the brand consumer's trust for all their security needs.

Convenient. Secure. Reliable.



## **Ideal Access Control For:**

Primary Home, Real Estate Sales, Vacation Property, Commercial Property, Job Sites, Storage Sheds and Recreational Vehicles.









## **Special Features:**



Durable Weather Cover prevents freezing and jamming

**Solid Body** helps withstand hammering and sawing attacks

Vinyl Coated Shackle and Molded Bumper prevents scratches to your door



5422D Portable Lock Box



5423D Wall Mount Lock Box



Large Buttons for ease of use, even in low light conditions

Push Button Locking Mechanism in familiar alpha/numeric keypad format



Large Internal Cavity provides secure storage for multiple keys or access cards



Removable Key Hook prevents keys from jamming in door hinge

LOCK BOXES				INDIVIDUAL PACK						MASTER CARTON						
Product Number	Description	End Item UPC Code 0-71649	QTY	Weight Ibs. (kg)	Length in. (cm)	Width in. (cm)	Depth in. (cm)	Cubic ft. (cm)	QTY	End Item I 2 of 5 10-0- 71649	Weight Ibs. (kg)	Length in. (cm)	Width in. (cm)	Depth in. (cm)	Cubic ft. (cm)	
5422D	SafeSpace® Portable Push Button Lock Box	18826-8	1	2.06 (0.93)	7.19 (18.26)	5.25 (13.33)	2.22 (5.63)	0.05 (1415.84)	4	18826-5	9.4 (4.36)	10.19 (25.88)	6.31 (16.02)	10.63 (27.00)	0.40 (11327)	
5423D	SafeSpace® Wall Mount Push Button Lock Box	18834-3	1	1.93 (0.87)	7.19 (18.26)	5.25 (13.33)	2.22 (5.63)	0.05 (1415.84)	4	18834-0	8.8 (3.99)	10.19 (25.88)	6.31 (16.02)	10.63 (27.00)	0.40 (11327)	



